Fountainhead MUD is NOT Under a Boil Water Notice

Fountainhead receives surface water from the North Harris County Regional Water Authority (NHCRWA).

The NHCRWA is NOT under a boil water notice. The NHCRWA was able to isolate its system prior to the City of Houston’s issuance of its Boil Water Notice on November 27, 2022, and at no point did the water in the NHCRWA’s system drop below required pressures.  Accordingly, the NHCRWA has NOT issued a Boil Water Notice.

Fountainhead Municipal Utility District

Our Services

We offer water, sewer and waste removal services for residents in the Fountainhead MUD service area.

Through the District’s website you can easily find links to the following services:

Our Service Area

Fountainhead MUD service area covers more than 430 acres, of which, 97 consist of commercial development.

Our Management

The district is managed by an elected board of directors who meet monthly to discuss and resolve district issues.

Contact Us

To learn more about the services and management of the Fountainhead MUD, please visit the Contact page.